

Palermo Trail Engineer's Estimate - 6/7/2023					
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total/Extension
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
2	Minor Change	1.00	EST	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
3	SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	430.00	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 43,000.00
7	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	280.00	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,000.00
8	12" Corrugated HDPE Storm Pipe	50.00	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	8"x8"x6' Long Pressure Treated Timbers	90.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00
10	Split Rail Fence	60.00	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00
11	Bench	5.00	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
12	Cement Concrete for Bench	90.00	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00
13	Bollard	3.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	Trail Sign	2.00	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	Single Leaf Swing Barrier Gate	1.00	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
16	Pet Waste Receptacle	2.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
17	Trash Receptacle	2.00	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	Trimming and Cleanup	1.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
19	Wetland Mitigation	1.00	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
20	Contingency	1.00	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
				Subtotal - Construction Cost	\$ 411,900.00
				Sales Tax @ 9.5%	\$ 39,130.50
				Total	\$ 451,030.50
Geotechnical					\$7,500.00
Topographical Survey					\$20,000.00
Engineering					\$50,000.00
Permitting					\$8,000.00